

## Arrowhead Union High School Activities Office

North Campus 800 North Ave. Hartland, Wisconsin 53029 Asst. Activities Director: Liz Arsnow, Ext 4202 (262) 369-3612 (262) 367-1870 Fax

Activities Director:

Ryan Mangan, Ext 4203 mangan@arrowheadschools.org

arsnow@arrowheadschools.org



http://www.arrowheadschools.org

## **Athletic Hall of Fame Nomination Application Coach-Athletic Administrator**

Date:	
Name of Nominee	_
(Please also note maiden name)	
Nominee Current Address	_
Nominee Current Home PhoneCell:	
Nominee E-mail	
AHS Teams participated with: (note year participated)	
AHS High School Awards, Championships, etc.:	
Other AHS High School Recognitions: (not listed above)	
Post High School Information-College athletics and all athletic information/participation:	
Nominators Name, Address and Phone Number:	
Mission Statements	

## **Mission Statement:**

The Hall of Fame award will recognize and honor outstanding achievements of individual athletes, coaches and friends who have contributed to the success, tradition, integrity, development and promotion of Arrowhead High School athletics.

## Coaches

Coaches and/or athletic administrators of Arrowhead High School who meet the requirements of the mission statement are eligible for consideration at any time.

Please return the application to the address on the letterhead. Application must be postmarked by September 15<sup>th</sup>.